Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Barnett - (839258) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.67
32.01
32.12
32.13
3219
32.38
32.46
32.51
32.68
32.92
33.06
33.22
33.26
33.40
33.56
34.14
34.18
34.25
34.39
34.67
34.94

36.65

Swims in Date Order

Time

32.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
367
363
363
361
355
352
350
345
337
333
328
327
323
318
302
301
300
296
289
282
244

WA Pts

355

Round

I m m =m T I =mMm I m ™ I

-n

m I I

Round

F

Date

2111115
20/06/15
15/10/16
21/06/14
20/12/14
05/11/16
28/11/15
29/11/14
14/12/14
18/01/15
09/02/14
17/05/14
11/10/15
29/06/14
17/09/16
23/11/113
13/12/15
30/03/13
06/07/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
07/10/12

Date

05/11/16

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Reading Club Sprints 2015

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

Reading November L3 Open Meet
Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Leander Invitational Meet

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Reading SC Club Sprints

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Meet

Reading November L3 Open Meet

Venue

Bristol
Reading
Wycombe
Reading
Tilehurst
Reading
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Watford
Northolt
Hatfield
Tilehurst
Basingstoke
Surrey
Reading
Maidenhead

Aylsbury

Venue

Reading

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 2
Reading 4
Reading 2
Reading 4

4
Reading 3

3
Reading 4
Reading 3

2
Reading 2
Reading 3

3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3

3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3

Club Swam Under Level

Reading 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.12
33.56
34.18
32.46
31.67
33.26
32.01
32.92
32.19
32.68
32.51
33.40
32.13
33.22
33.06
34.14
34.39
34.67
34.94
34.25

36.65

Copyright 2024

363
318
301

379
327
367

289
282
300
244

I I m I m I I

Mmoo m

m I M M

15/10/16
17/09/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
211115
11/10/15
20/06/15
18/01/15
20/12/14
14/12/14
29/11/14
29/06/14
21/06/14
17/05/14
09/02/14
23/11/113
06/07/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
30/03/13
07/10/12

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Leander Invitational Meet

Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Club Sprints 2015

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Reading SC Club Sprints

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Wycombe
Northolt
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Bristol
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Southampton
Portsmouth
Watford
Reading
Maidenhead
Southampton
Hatfield
Surrey
Reading
Maidenhead
Basingstoke

Aylsbury

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Page 2/2
2
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



