## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Barnett - (839258) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.67	379	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	2
32.01	367	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
32.12	363	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading	2
32.13	363	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
32.19	361	Н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
32.38	355	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading	3
32.46	352	Н	28/11/15	Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier	Maidenhead		3
32.51	350	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Reading	4
32.68	345	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
32.92	337	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
33.06	333	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Reading	2
33.22	328	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
33.26	327	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
33.40	323	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Reading	3
33.56	318	F	17/09/16	Leander Invitational Meet	Northolt	Reading	4
34.14	302	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Reading	3
34.18	301	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
34.25	300		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Reading	3
34.39	296	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
34.67	289	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
34.94	282	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
36.65	244	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Reading	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	32.38 pyright 202	355 4	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Reading Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
32.12	363	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading	2
33.56	318	F	17/09/16	Leander Invitational Meet	Northolt	Reading	4
34.18	301	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
32.46	352	Н	28/11/15	Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier	Maidenhead		3
31.67	379	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	2
33.26	327	н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
32.01	367	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
32.92	337	н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
32.19	361	н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
32.68	345	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
32.51	350	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Reading	4
33.40	323	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Reading	3
32.13	363	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
33.22	328	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
33.06	333	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Reading	2
34.14	302	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Reading	3
34.39	296	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
34.67	289	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Reading	3
34.94	282	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
34.25	300		30/03/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013	Basingstoke	Reading	3
36.65	244	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Reading	3